
Blumberg I 1.DG 2.DG ges - ges 2.DG 1.DG Fortuna Britz I
Uwe Erdmann 148 252 252 : 264 264 134 Holger Maasch
Torsten Kaul 152 283 535 : 535 271 129 Uwe Flöhr

Degenhard Gericke 137 258 793 : 770 235 113 Stefan Moritz
Frank Schmidt 131 254 1047 : 1039 269 130 André Mesecke

GP 1047 1039 GP

Falkenberg I 1.DG 2.DG - 2.DG 1.DG Bernau I
Carsten Dickert 147 275 275 : 252 252 133 Hennry Schulz

Reinhard Bredow 95 225 500 : 479 227 115 Michael Bahr
Daniel Kufeld 117 251 751 : 715 236 138 Marcos Rapp
Torsten Nickel 115 254 1005 : 964 249 120 Thomas W unsch

GP 1005 964 GP

Lichterfelde I 1.DG 2.DG - 2.DG 1.DG SSC Eberswalde I
Christian Kessler 117 227 227 : 216 216 128 Daniel Höhn
Christian Kuhn 123 252 479 : 377 161 80 Hartmut W robel

Rüdiger Helmrich 94 185 664 : 562 185 83 Jörg Ziesmann
Daniel Beyer 123 265 929 : 788 226 119 Bernd Fabian

GP 929 788 GP

Freilos :  Lunow II
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